

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII SI SANITARE

I.D.: 34245771

Data publicarii 08.02.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.496,84 RON - 3.496,84 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV CM 17.....4x54.62= 218.48 RACORD WC.....3 X 16.80 = 50.40 TEAVA 110-1ML.....2 X 10.08 = 20.16 TEAVA 110 - 0.5 ML.....2 X 4.62 = 9.24 COT PVC 110.....3 X 3.36 = 10.08 ROATA ROABA.....1 X 42.02 = 42.02 CONVECTOR PERETE TESY1 X 665.54 = 665.54 FILTRU SITA INOX ½.....1 X 94.12 =94.12 VOPSEA 0.75.....10 X 13.45 = 134.45 VOPSEA LAVABILA.....1 X 134.45 = 134.45 PENSULA 50.....6 X 3.78 = 22.68 VOPSEA LAVABILA 5L.....1 X 46.22 = 46.22 ADEZIV DUO CONTACT.....1 X 18.49 = 18.49 SPUMA POLIURETANICA.....4 X 25.21 = 100.84 MONTAGE KIT.....4 X 15.54 = 62.16 STAR CONECTOR 6D+DOP.....20 X 15.13 = 302.6 FOR Q CONDUCTA D S 4/7-10 ML.....4 X 78.99 = 315.96 ROBINET COLTAR ½.....5 X 15.12 = 75.60 REDUCTIE 3/4 -1''.....2 X 7.14 = 14.28 PRELUNGITOR ½16 X 4.2 = 67.20 SILICON SANITAR2 X 12.18 = 24.36 CIMENT 40 KG.....6 X 18.48 =110.88 CIMENT MULTIBAT21 X 19.32 =405.72 CAPAC WC2 X 15.97 = 31.94 LANT COM 6.510X 16.81 = 168.10 COAMA MICA RAL 8017.....5 X 50.42 = 252.10 KNAUF 5 KG.....1 X 13.86 =13.86 RIGIPS 12.5 ANTIUMIDITATE.....1 X 29.41 =29.41 NIPLU 1/27 X 2.52 = 17.64 RACORD APA2 X 6.30 = 12.60